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17812751 MORELLO ELBA LILIANA 4 364 a 28-05-00  32.940500 28-05-001 PRO
9 364 a  32.710100PRO

5 364 a  31.000000PRO

17798214 OCHOA MARÍA PAZ 2 307 a 19-02-00  32.215000 29-03-212 PRO

21373450 REINOL ELIDA LOURDES 9 364 a 15-10-00  33.621210 15-10-003 PRO
4 364 a  32.843210PRO

5 364 a  29.500000PRO

18494494 ABRAHAM ALEJANDRA 6 207 a 14-06-00  43.077430 28-09-204 PRO
6 871 a  42.577430PRO

19 871 a  41.861690PRO

23276984 PABLO SEBASTIAN GAST 3 872 a 14-06-00  36.636000 14-06-005 PRO
21 872 a  36.636000PRO

4 872 a  34.650000PRO

29717272 LOMBARDI YANINA ANTO 4 306 a 14-05-00  43.710690 14-05-006 PRO
4 315 a  43.710690PRO

9 306 a  41.684260PRO

9 315 a  41.684260PRO

29671352 FUNES PAOLA VANINA 4 306 a 14-05-00  38.443530 14-11-007 PRO
4 315 a  38.443530PRO

9 306 a  38.440530PRO

9 315 a  38.440530PRO

25766946 RECHE ELIANA DEL CAR 5 366 a 14-05-00  37.136370 14-05-008 PRO
19 366 a  36.266770PRO

29717272 LOMBARDI YANINA ANTO 3 306 a 14-05-00  35.250000 14-05-009 PRO
24 315 a  34.134500PRO

25766946 RECHE ELIANA DEL CAR 12 366 a 14-05-00  33.675920 14-05-0010 PRO

29671352 FUNES PAOLA VANINA 3 306 a 14-05-00  33.000000 14-11-0011 PRO

25766946 RECHE ELIANA DEL CAR 11 366 a 14-05-00  31.000000 14-05-0012 PRO

29671352 FUNES PAOLA VANINA 24 315 a 14-05-00  30.310000 14-11-0013 PRO

29717011 LEON CORINA ROSA 4 306 a 14-05-00  28.238810 14-11-0114 PRO
9 306 a  28.190810PRO

27985569 RODRIGUEZ VANESA EVA 9 306 a 14-05-00  28.012000 14-11-0815 PRO
4 306 a  27.873480PRO

29717011 LEON CORINA ROSA 3 306 a 14-05-00  26.998000 14-11-0116 PRO

27985569 RODRIGUEZ VANESA EVA 3 306 a 14-05-00  26.780000 14-11-0817 PRO

22268826 MARTINEZ CLARISA AND 2 307 a 12-04-00  33.662900 12-04-0018 PRO

25589218 OCHOA MARISOL NATALI 21 407 a 12-00-00  49.055960 12-00-0019 PRO
3 407 a  49.055960PRO

4 407 a  37.976000PRO

17779996 VALOT JOSE NESTOR 7 411 a 11-11-16  35.517520 11-11-1620 PRO

26268940 GONZALEZ BERTA ROSAN 4 306 a 11-09-00  37.024870 11-09-0021 PRO
9 306 a  32.853050PRO

3 306 a  28.178000PRO

28822791 ORACE CECILIA VALERI 1 324 a 11-04-09  55.826490 11-04-0922 PRO
5 324 a  27.619000PRO

21809901 CORVALAN PETRONA MAG 4 364 a 9-03-00  38.031810 9-03-0023 PRO
9 364 a  36.853740PRO

25245144 MENDOZA ALEJANDRA VE 9 364 a 9-03-00  33.311980 9-03-0024 PRO
4 364 a  32.428780PRO

21809901 CORVALAN PETRONA MAG 5 364 a 9-03-00  32.320000 9-03-0025 PRO
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25245144 MENDOZA ALEJANDRA VE 5 364 a 9-03-00  29.300000 9-03-0026 PRO

20668111 CAMPOS ADRIANA BEATR 9 364 a 9-01-00  33.970000 28-03-1727 PRO
4 364 a  33.152000PRO

5 364 a  31.000000PRO

21373444 BALLERI BEATRIZ ANAL 9 150 a 8-05-00  34.364640 8-05-0028 PRO
1 324 a  32.997500PRO

5 324 a  31.500000PRO

18273056 NOVELLE NESTOR FABIA 9 306 a 7-03-14  36.750880 7-03-1429 PRO
4 306 a  35.884880PRO

3 306 a  32.000000PRO

26528214 JURADO SONIA TELÉSFO 1 398 a 6-05-00  36.880160 11-04-2530 PRO

23849430 ABALOS ANDREA VERONI 2 186 a 6-05-00  33.722790 6-05-0031 PRO
19 186 a  32.858000PRO

27611817 PETITFOUR MARIANA LO 3 407 a 6-05-00  30.753200 12-02-2732 PRO
21 407 a  30.753200PRO

26528214 JURADO SONIA TELÉSFO 5 398 a 6-05-00  30.000000 11-04-2533 PRO

28275458 SUAREZ DANIELA EVANG 2 307 a 6-05-00  29.271880 6-05-0034 PRO

27611817 PETITFOUR MARIANA LO 4 407 a 6-05-00  28.000000 12-02-2735 PRO

28822817 OCHOA LAURA ELIZABET 4 315 a 5-11-00  82.306700 9-00-0936 PRO
4 425 a  82.306700PRO

9 425 a  77.879040PRO

21 407 a  70.048200PRO

3 407 a  63.112730PRO

24 315 a  39.500000PRO

5 425 a  39.500000PRO

22525848 RAMERO MIGUEL ANGEL 7 411 a 5-11-00  37.876420 5-11-0037 PRO

28600655 SOSA MARIA SOLEDAD 4 314 a 5-11-00  33.389880 5-11-0038 PRO

30446623 ARANCIBIA ELIANA GRI 2 294 a 5-11-00  29.606690 5-11-0039 PRO

29105419 NOVELLO MARIA EVANGE 12 362 a 5-11-00  27.564520 5-11-0040 PRO
19 362 a  27.500000PRO

5 362 a  27.500000PRO

11 362 a  27.500000PRO

28600655 SOSA MARIA SOLEDAD 5 314 a 5-11-00  27.000000 5-11-0041 PRO
9 314 a  27.000000PRO

23173081 ALI ALINA SALOME 2 294 a 4-04-00  33.783380 5-01-2442 PRO

33052846 FRAGAPANE DANIELA AL 1 324 a 4-04-00  32.842560 4-04-0043 PRO
5 324 a  27.750000PRO

25589218 OCHOA MARISOL NATALI 3 407 a --  49.055960 --44 PRO
21 407 a  49.055960PRO

4 407 a  37.976000PRO

25019040 AGUILAR RAMON GONZAL 2 294 a --  36.275240 --45 PRO

17812751 MORELLO ELBA LILIANA 9 364 b1 28-05-00  28.710100 28-05-0046 PRO

17798214 OCHOA MARÍA PAZ 2 307 b1 19-02-00  28.215000 29-03-2147 PRO

21373450 REINOL ELIDA LOURDES 9 364 b1 15-10-00  29.621210 15-10-0048 PRO

18494494 ABRAHAM ALEJANDRA 6 207 b1 14-06-00  39.077430 28-09-2049 PRO

23276984 PABLO SEBASTIAN GAST 21 872 b1 14-06-00  32.636000 14-06-0050 PRO
3 872 b1  32.636000PRO

18494494 ABRAHAM ALEJANDRA 1 871 b1 14-06-00  31.826000 28-09-2051 PRO

23276984 PABLO SEBASTIAN GAST 4 872 b1 14-06-00  30.650000 14-06-0052 PRO
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29717272 LOMBARDI YANINA ANTO 4 315 b1 14-05-00  39.710690 14-05-0053 PRO
4 306 b1  39.710690PRO

29671352 FUNES PAOLA VANINA 4 315 b1 14-05-00  34.443530 14-11-0054 PRO
4 306 b1  34.443530PRO

25766946 RECHE ELIANA DEL CAR 5 366 b1 14-05-00  33.136370 14-05-0055 PRO

29717272 LOMBARDI YANINA ANTO 7 315 b1 14-05-00  31.250000 14-05-0056 PRO

29671352 FUNES PAOLA VANINA 7 315 b1 14-05-00  29.000000 14-11-0057 PRO

25766946 RECHE ELIANA DEL CAR 4 366 b1 14-05-00  27.000000 14-05-0058 PRO

29717011 LEON CORINA ROSA 4 306 b1 14-05-00  24.238810 14-11-0159 PRO

27985569 RODRIGUEZ VANESA EVA 4 306 b1 14-05-00  23.873480 14-11-0860 PRO

22268826 MARTINEZ CLARISA AND 2 307 b1 12-04-00  29.662900 12-04-0061 PRO

25589218 OCHOA MARISOL NATALI 21 407 b1 12-00-00  45.055960 12-00-0062 PRO
3 407 b1  45.055960PRO

4 407 b1  33.976000PRO

17779996 VALOT JOSE NESTOR 4 411 b1 11-11-16  28.250000 11-11-1663 PRO

26268940 GONZALEZ BERTA ROSAN 4 306 b1 11-09-00  33.024870 11-09-0064 PRO

28822791 ORACE CECILIA VALERI 1 324 b1 11-04-09  51.826490 11-04-0965 PRO

21809901 CORVALAN PETRONA MAG 9 364 b1 9-03-00  32.853740 9-03-0066 PRO

25245144 MENDOZA ALEJANDRA VE 9 364 b1 9-03-00  29.311980 9-03-0067 PRO

20668111 CAMPOS ADRIANA BEATR 9 364 b1 9-01-00  29.970000 28-03-1768 PRO

21373444 BALLERI BEATRIZ ANAL 9 150 b1 8-05-00  30.364640 8-05-0069 PRO
1 324 b1  28.997500PRO

18273056 NOVELLE NESTOR FABIA 4 306 b1 7-03-14  31.884880 7-03-1470 PRO

26528214 JURADO SONIA TELÉSFO 19 398 b1 6-05-00  32.445160 11-04-2571 PRO

23849430 ABALOS ANDREA VERONI 2 186 b1 6-05-00  29.722790 6-05-0072 PRO

27611817 PETITFOUR MARIANA LO 3 407 b1 6-05-00  26.753200 12-02-2773 PRO
21 407 b1  26.753200PRO

23849430 ABALOS ANDREA VERONI 8 186 b1 6-05-00  26.670060 6-05-0074 PRO

26528214 JURADO SONIA TELÉSFO 5 398 b1 6-05-00  26.000000 11-04-2575 PRO

28275458 SUAREZ DANIELA EVANG 2 307 b1 6-05-00  25.271880 6-05-0076 PRO

27611817 PETITFOUR MARIANA LO 4 407 b1 6-05-00  24.000000 12-02-2777 PRO

28822817 OCHOA LAURA ELIZABET 4 425 b1 5-11-00  78.306700 9-00-0978 PRO
4 315 b1  78.306700PRO

4 407 b1  78.306700PRO

9 425 b1  73.879040PRO

1 425 b1  70.429320PRO

21 407 b1  66.048200PRO

3 407 b1  59.112730PRO

7 315 b1  35.500000PRO

22525848 RAMERO MIGUEL ANGEL 4 411 b1 5-11-00  30.296160 5-11-0079 PRO

28600655 SOSA MARIA SOLEDAD 4 314 b1 5-11-00  29.389880 5-11-0080 PRO

29105419 NOVELLO MARIA EVANGE 5 362 b1 5-11-00  23.500000 5-11-0081 PRO
4 362 b1  23.500000PRO

33052846 FRAGAPANE DANIELA AL 1 324 b1 4-04-00  28.842560 4-04-0082 PRO

25589218 OCHOA MARISOL NATALI 3 407 b1 --  45.055960 --83 PRO
21 407 b1  45.055960PRO

4 407 b1  33.976000PRO

18494494 ABRAHAM ALEJANDRA 19 207 b2 14-06-00  36.361690 28-09-2084 PRO

23276984 PABLO SEBASTIAN GAST 9 276 b2 14-06-00  30.157000 14-06-0085 PRO
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25589226 CORDOBA LUIS MARCELO 21 30 b2 14-05-00  21.702190 14-11-2886 PRO
3 30 b2  21.672190PRO

4 30 b2  21.619930PRO

9 30 b2  21.570000PRO

21809901 CORVALAN PETRONA MAG 8 219 b2 9-03-00  29.557370 9-03-0087 PRO

21373444 BALLERI BEATRIZ ANAL 4 150 b2 8-05-00  28.004680 8-05-0088 PRO
5 150 b2  26.000000PRO

23849430 ABALOS ANDREA VERONI 4 167 b2 6-05-00  26.449780 6-05-0089 PRO

28822817 OCHOA LAURA ELIZABET 9 276 b2 5-11-00  74.379040 9-00-0990 PRO

17798214 OCHOA MARÍA PAZ 2 307 c 19-02-00  21.215000 29-03-2191 PRO

23276984 PABLO SEBASTIAN GAST 9 276 c 14-06-00  25.157000 14-06-0092 PRO

25589226 CORDOBA LUIS MARCELO 21 30 c 14-05-00  16.702190 14-11-2893 PRO
3 30 c  16.672190PRO

3 29 c  16.672190PRO

4 29 c  16.619930PRO

4 30 c  16.619930PRO

9 30 c  16.570000PRO

22268826 MARTINEZ CLARISA AND 2 307 c 12-04-00  22.662900 12-04-0094 PRO

25589218 OCHOA MARISOL NATALI 1 423 c 12-00-00  37.703800 12-00-0095 PRO
2 423 c  37.172800PRO

21809901 CORVALAN PETRONA MAG 8 219 c 9-03-00  24.557370 9-03-0096 PRO

20668111 CAMPOS ADRIANA BEATR 1 521 c 9-01-00  23.978000 28-03-1797 PRO
14 521 c  23.518000PRO

19 521 c  22.700000PRO

11 521 c  22.630000PRO

13 521 c  22.540000PRO

15 521 c  22.530000PRO

24 521 c  22.500000PRO

12 521 c  22.500000PRO

10 521 c  22.500000PRO

21373444 BALLERI BEATRIZ ANAL 9 150 c 8-05-00  23.364640 8-05-0098 PRO
4 150 c  23.004680PRO

18273056 NOVELLE NESTOR FABIA 14 521 c 7-03-14  30.662960 7-03-1499 PRO
19 521 c  28.369140PRO

13 521 c  27.344880PRO

1 521 c  25.312880PRO

10 521 c  23.500000PRO

11 521 c  23.500000PRO

12 521 c  23.500000PRO

24 521 c  23.500000PRO

15 521 c  23.500000PRO

23849430 ABALOS ANDREA VERONI 2 167 c 6-05-00  23.222790 6-05-00100 PRO
9 167 c  22.294000PRO

4 167 c  21.449780PRO

28275458 SUAREZ DANIELA EVANG 2 307 c 6-05-00  18.271880 6-05-00101 PRO
5 61 c  17.500000PRO

11 61 c  17.500000PRO

12 61 c  17.500000PRO
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19 61 c  17.500000PRO

24 61 c  17.500000PRO

1 61 c  17.500000PRO

28822817 OCHOA LAURA ELIZABET 4 425 c 5-11-00  71.306700 9-00-09102 PRO

28600655 SOSA MARIA SOLEDAD 4 314 c 5-11-00  22.389880 5-11-00103 PRO

25589218 OCHOA MARISOL NATALI 1 423 c --  37.703800 --104 PRO
2 423 c  37.172800PRO


